PO70000/646

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



02/13/08--01014--005 **35.00

FILED 2008 FEB 13 AM II: 58

Amend NC Newis 21.4/08

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

NAME OF CORPORATION: Low office of J.W. Webb, PA.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 100700001646

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

.W. Webb (Name of Contact Person)

Webb Peduzzi, PA. (Firm/Company)

DRAMGE Ave, (Address) Suite 2300

D, FL 32801 (City/ State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Contact Person)

at (407) 956 - 103D (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **\$43.75** Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION Law Office of J.W. Webb, P.A.

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation, filed January 4, 2007, #P07000001646,

FIRST: The name of the corporation is amended:

From: <u>Law Office of J.W. Webb, P.A.</u> To: <u>Webb Peduzzi, P.A.</u>

SECOND: Article VII is hereby amended as follows:

The officer(s) and/or director(s) of the corporation are:

Title: PVST - None

Title: D

JW Webb & Joseph Peduzzi 390 North Orange Avenue Suite 2300 Orlando, FL 32801 US

THIRD: The amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors on the 6th day of February, 2008.

THIRD: No stock has yet been issued in the corporation.

DATED: February 11, 2008.

Law Office of J.W. Webb, P.A Bv

YW Webb Incorporator/Director

